Paducah Chiefs Little League Registration Form





▶ Player Information:				
Name (first, last):	Gender:			
Date of Birth:	Age:	T-Shirt Size:	Pant Size:	
▶ Parent/Guardian Information:				
Name (first, last):				
E-mail address:				
Address, City, State, Zip Code:				
Cell Phone: Ho	me Phone:			
Emergency Contact Name:		Relationship:		
Emergency Phone Number:				
A SCHOOL ENROLLME	ENT FORM MUST BE COMP	LETED BY ALL MAJOR & MIN	OR LEAGUE PLAYERS	
▶ Are you interested in being a: (p	olease check)			
Coach	Assistant C	Coach	Volunteer	
Coach's T-Shirt Size				
COACHES MU	IST FILL OUT A BACKG	ROUND SCREENING CON	SENT FORM	
I understand that this event is potentially hazardous, a for any injury or accident which may occur while trav associated with this event, including but not limited to	reling to or from the event, during t	the event, or while on the premises of	of the event. I also am aware of and	
Said party and all participants shall hold harmless, ir caused by injury or other circumstances resulting from or inaction of any of the above parties. By signing this exposed to or infected by COVID-19 at any point dupermanent disability, and death. I understand that the actions, omissions, or negligence of myself and other accept sole responsibility for any injury to myself (inclination).	n conducting the above activity or or s agreement, I acknowledge the co- uring Park and Recreation Departre e risk of becoming exposed to or ir rs. I voluntarily agree to abide by a	event. This waiver includes any and a ontagious nature of COVID-19 and vo ment programs and that such exposi fested by COVID-19 at the Park and all social distancing guidelines yet I u	Ill claims, whether caused by neglige luntarily assume the risk that I, or m ure or infection may result in person Recreation Department facilities m	ence or the action by guests, may be anal injury, illness, ay result from the
I understand the entry fee is non-refundable and non- or any other record of this event.	-transferable. I hereby grant full pe	ermission to use any photographs, vid	eotapes, motion pictures, website in	nages, recordings
(1) I/We, the parents/guardians of the above-named cand transportation to and from the activities. (2) I/We know that participation in baseball or softball may indemnify, and agree to hold harmless the local Little Leaguand from activities from any claim arising out of any injury (3) If applicable, I/We agree to return upon request the un (4) I/We agree to provide proof of legal residence or scho (candidate) must be eligible under the residence/school arises regarding residence/school attendance and/or age, understand that if any participant on a Little League team such participant and/or team on which he/she participa International Charter Committee or Little League Internations (5) I/We agree that our child (candidate) may be required	y result in serious injuries and protective gue, Little League Baseball, Incorporate to my/our child whether the result of riform and other equipment issued to rol enrollment (as defined by Little Leastendance and age regulations of Litt, the decision of the Little League Internative to the control qualify for participation in the se found ineligible, and forfeit(sonal Tournament Committee.	ve equipment does not prevent all injurie ted, the organizers, sponsors, supervisonegligence or for any other cause. my/our child in as good conditions as whigue Baseball, Incorporated at LittleLeagus Easeball, Incorporated, to pernational Charter Committee in Williams the league based on residence (as def.) and/or suspension of Tournament pr	s to players, and do hereby waive, rele ors, participants, and persons transporti en received except for normal wear and ue.org/residence) and age. I/We under riticipate in this Local League, and that sport, Pennsylvania shall be final and bi ned by Little League Baseball, Incorpo ivileges may be decreed by action of	ease, absolve, ing my/our child to d tear. stand that our child to tif any controversy inding. I/We further orated) and/or age, f the Little League
candidate to be placed on a team. (6) If applicable, I/We understand that our child (candidate	•			•

Date

(7) I/We will furnish a certified birth certificate of the above-named candidate to League Officials.

further restrictions by the local league.

Signature

by Little League International can be found here: www.LittleLeague.org/privacypolicy. You may opt-out of communications from Little League International at any time.

local league and Little League Baseball. Declining to move up to such Major Division team will result in forfeiture of eligibility for the Major Division for the current season, and may be subject to

(8) I/We understand that my information as the parent or guardian of such above-named candidate is sent by the local league to Little League International each year. Such use of information